



*"The Carolinas Club Foundation raises funds to financially support the professional development of club management, through education, training and research initiatives."* 

I would like to contribute to the Carolinas Club Foundation by making the following donation in my name/my club's name.

Name:
Club:
Address:
Phone:
E-mail:
\$ Payment Enclosed
\$To Be Paid: Annually Quarterly Monthly (please circle one)
Over: 1 2 3 4 5 Years (please circle one)
Please make checks payable to the Carolinas Club Foundation and mail to:
Carolinas Club Foundation 8595 Pelham Road, Suite 400 #318 Greenville, SC 29615

